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EVENT SCHEDULE

10:00-12:00

2024/11/07 (Thu) o
Official Beach Cleanup
06:00-14:00 | 06:00 Athletes Check-in
Taiwan PRO Challenge(Trial)
2024/11/08 (Fri) **Rounds / SF / Final 10:00-17:00 Surfing Bazaar

14:00-15:00
Taiwan Open of Surfing Opening Ceremony

06:00-17:00 | 06:00 Athletes Check-in
2024/11/09 (Sat) 10:00-17:00 Surfing Bazaar
Men's and Women's QS 5,000

2024/11/10 (Sun) | **pounds 10:00-17:00 Experience activities

2024/11/11 (Mon)

2024/11/12 (Tue) | 06:00-17:00 | 06:00 Athletes Check-in
Men's and Women's QS 5,000
**Rounds

10:00-17:00 Surfing Bazaar
2024/11/13 (Wed)

2024/11/14 (Thu)

06:00-16:00 | 06:00 Athletes Check-in

Men's and Women's QS 5,000 [Barbecue Music Festival]
10:00-17:00 Experience activities
2024/11/15 (Fri) | >uPper Grom(U13) P
**Rounds 10:00-20:00 BBQ Bazaar

16:00-20:00 Music Concert
18:00-20:00 Surfers Welcome party

06:00-16:00 | 06:00 Athletes Check-in
Men's and Women's QS 5,000
2024/11/16 (Sat) Super Grom(U13)

[Barbecue Music Festivall
10:00-17:00 Experience activities
10:00-20:00 BBQ Bazaar

Taiwan Open of Surfing Closing Ceremony 16:00-20:00 Music Concert

** Best time for watching: 07:30-09:30; 14:30-16:30.

** Event Schedule Subject to change.




